
 

 

 

Water Rate Increase – Effective 7/1/23 
 

The new Residential rate will be reflected in bills dated after 7/1/23 
 
Residential – 2x a year 

Current 
Water Rates 

Current 
Sewer Rates 

New Water 
Rates 

New Sewer 
Rates  

0 – 20,000 Gals – Minimum bill $ 51.41 $ 49.14 $ 54.90 $ 51.10 
20,001 to 30,000 Gals  $   2.78* $   7.02* $   2.97* $   7.30* 
30,001 to 50,000 Gals  $   3.82* $   7.31* $   4.08* $   7.60* 
50,001 to 70,000 Gals  $   4.86* $   8.19* $   5.19* $   8.52* 
70,001 to 90,000 Gals  $   6.25* $   9.36* $   6.68* $   9.73* 
90,001 to Infinity  $   6.60* $ 11.12* $   7.05* $ 11.56* 

*per 1,000 gallons 

 

 

 

 

Water Rate Increase – Effective 7/1/23 
 

The Residential Irrigation rate will be reflected in bills dated after 7/1/22 – NOTE:  Residential Irrigation will be billed 2x a year 
 

 
CURRENT WATER RATES  
Irrigation – 2x a year (Jul and Oct) 

 
Water 
Rates 

 
NEW WATER RATES  
Irrigation – 2x a year (Jul and Oct) 

 
Water 
Rates 

Service Charge $   5.34 Service Charge $   5.70 

0-5000 Gals $   5.34* 0-5000 Gals $   5.70* 
5,001 to 15,000 Gals $   6.94* 5,001 to 15,000 Gals $   7.41* 
15,001 to 25,000 Gals $   7.48* 15,001 to 25,000 Gals $   7.98* 
25,001 to 35,000 Gals $   8.81* 25,001 to 35,000 Gals $   9.41* 
35,001 to 45,000 Gals $ 10.41* 35,001 to 45,000 Gals $ 11.12* 
45,001 to infinity $ 12.55* 45,001 to infinity $ 13.40* 

*per 1,000 gallons 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Water Rate Increase – Effective 7/1/23 
 

The new Commercial rate will be reflected in bills dated after 7/1/23 
 

 
Commercial – 4x a year 

Current 
Water 
Rates 

Current 
Sewer  
Rates 

 
Commercial – 4x a year 
 

New 
Water  
Rates 

New 
Sewer  
Rates 

Service Charge $  10.68 $  20.80 Service Charge $  11.41 $  21.63 
0 to 10,000 Gals $    1.44* $    2.08* 0 to 10,000 Gals $    1.54* $    2.16* 
10,001 to 15,000 Gals $    4.18* $    8.18* 10,001 to 15,000 Gals $    4.46* $    8.51* 
15,001 to 35,000 Gals $    5.56* $    9.36* 15,001 to 35,000 Gals $    5.94* $    9.73* 
35,001 to Infinity $    6.62* $  11.12* 35,001 to Infinity $    7.07* $  11.56* 

*per 1,000 gallons 

 


